FY5B
Base Series Fan Coil
Upflow / Downflow
Sizes 1 1/2 --- 5 Ton (018 thru 060)
Product Data
A10084
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST

5B
3
CARRIER FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F Y 5 B N F 0 3 6 0 0 0
Product Heating Size
Fan Coil 00 = No Heat
05 = 5 kW
Type 75 = 7.5 kW
E = Infinity, Variable speed, Puron 08 = 8 kW
V = Performance, Variable speed, Puron 10 = 10 kW
X --- Comfort, Puron 15 = 15 kW
B = Base, Puron --- Piston 11 = 11 kW
Y = Base, Puron --- Piston
F = Through--- the---wall Coil Coating
H = Electric Furnace 0 = Standard
T = ArmorCoatt
Position
1 = Upflow Capacity
4 = Multipoise 018/019 = 18,000
5 = Upflow/downflow 024/025 = 24,000
030/031 = 30,000
Series 036/037 = 36,000
A, B, C, D, E 042/043 = 42,000
048/049 = 48,000
Electrical 060/061 = 60,000
N --- 208/230v, 1 ph, 60 Hz 001 = 18,000 --- 36,000
S = 230v, 1 ph, 50 Hz 002 = 18,000 --- 36,000
003 = 24,000 --- 42,000
Cabinet Style 004 = 24,000 --- 42,000
B --- Modular Cabinet (2 piece) 005 = 30,000 --- 48,000
F --- Single Piece 006 = 36,000 --- 60,000
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
FY
5B
4
DIMENSIONS
X=YES
O=NO
*=YES, DUE TO AVAILABLE FIELD
  INSTALLED HEATERS.
UNIT SERIES ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERSTICS A B C D E F G H
COIL
CONFIGURATION
SHIPPING WT
(LBS)
NON TIN-COATED
SHIPPING WT
(LBS)
TIN-COATEDSLOPE "A"